Gearmotors General Catalog
VG/APG Type Parallel Shaft
VH Type/Right Angle Shaft
VF3S/VF3F Type Concentric Right Angle Hollow Bore/
Concentric Right Angle Shaft
F3S Type/Right Angle Shaft
Control Unit Specification
Technical Documentation

   1-1. Performance Tables
   1-2. Drawings
Model and Type Codes
Standard Model Lineup
P.590
BATTERY POWERED GEARMOTORS
VG/APG Type
Parallel Shaft
BATTERY POWERED GEARMOTORS
584
Gearmotors General Catalog
VG/APG Type Parallel Shaft
VH Type/Right Angle Shaft
VF3S/VF3F Type Concentric Right Angle Hollow Bore/
Concentric Right Angle Shaft
F3S Type/Right Angle Shaft
Control Unit Specification
Technical Documentation
P.585
P.601
P.609
P.625
P.661
1. Battery Powered Gearmotors
   1-1. Performance Tables
   1-2. Drawings
Model and Type Codes
Standard Model Lineup
P.590
BATTERY POWERED GEARMOTORS
VG/APG Type
Parallel Shaft
BATTERY POWERED GEARMOTORS
585
586
V
G
/A
P
G
 Typ
e
P
arallel S
haft
V
H
 Type
R
ight A
ngle S
haft
V
F3S
/V
F3F Type
Concentric Right Angle Hollow Bore/Concentric Right Angle Shaft
F3S Type/Right Angle Shaft
C
ontrol U
nit S
pecification
Technical D
ocum
entation
B
attery P
ow
ered
G
earm
o
to
rs
VG Type Battery Powered Gearmotors
The drive is sold separately. Refer to Type Code on page 633.
Mounting
Type
Shaft
Arrangement
C 12
Brake
Type
VGL
Frame
Size
Reduction
Ratio
Common
Code
Motor
Power
Supply
Voltage Option
DVGL X
CVGK
DVGK